
8052N

Kerf Frame Door Seal

415 Concord Avenue
Bronx, NY 10455 Part No:

Part Description:

email:  zero@zerointernational.com
web site:  www.zerointernational.com

Job No: Date:Customer Name:Provided By:

Notes:

tel: 718.585.3230
fax: 718.292.2243

.375"
(9.6)

.375"
(9.6)

.125"
(3.2)

ANSI/BHMA  

#8052N         R0C186
Legend: 
N = Neoprene
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